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No. of Sheep ou

May 31, April 30,I 1SJJ. 1891.

'aiam te Eango, Moawhanga
"ait, Alexander, Hastings
?anner,E. D., Hastings
.aimer, T., Endsleigb, Hastings
?anner,T., Wai Puanga, Petane
[awhi Paranihi, Moawhanga
Ce Hau Paimarire, Moawhanga
Peinuera, Waitio, Fernhill
l?e Rahanga Tomoana, Waipatu, Hastings ...
Ce Eaita Materini, Waikaha, Napier
Ciffen, H. S.,G-reenmeadows, Taradale
Polmie, Allan, Glenlyon, Maraekakaho
Forr, J. A., Dunmore Hills, Petane
Dorr, J. A., Napier
Croutbeck, II., Petane
Duxford,A., Petane
fillers, Charles, Petane
iVaata Eakaiwerohia, Waitio, Fernhill
Waikave Karaitiane, Kaingaroa, Moawhanga
iYalker, Malcolm, Maraekakaho
Wallace, Neil, Willow Bank, Petane
iVatene Hapuku (Estate of), Hanke, Te Aute
(Vaterhouse and Fitzherbert, Mangawhare,

Puketapu
yVatts, J. C, Hastings
tVellwood, Robert, Hastings
iVhibley, E. J., Hastings
iV'illan Bros., Eedelyffe, Taradale
iVillan, Thomas, Meanee, Napier
(Villiams and Collyer, Pukelitiri
iVilliams, J. N., Friinley, Hastings
iVilliams, It. P., Mangateretere, Napier
iVilliams, Kev. S., Te Aute, Napier
iVilliaras, T. W., Barricade Creek, Paketapu
tYiniata te Whaaro, Waiakaha, Erewhon ...

1800

142
13722
16460

800
5°°

1427
100

400
6710
1600

2 53
336
180
700
986

6600
800

1150
209

2720
8038
18184

500
600

1 219
300
500

6069
1500
3200

255
55

200

75°
884

6600
800

900
2500

4000
2500

17600
87

1900

17650
'5°

3000

75'
900

33°
1000

900
5°

10873
3 IO5

27181
12300
3010

2780038
5000

52
3000

1270920 ■254339

WAIPAWA COUNTY'
(In Napier Subdivision).

Ldams, William, Blackburn
Litken, John, Danevirke
Uder, Charles, Blackburn
k.munodson, Berut, Maharahara
Anderson, Mra., Blackburn
Anderson, Mrs. Lars, Asliley-Clinton
lunger, Richard, ICumeroa
Austin, Thomas, Otawhao, ICumeroa
Austin, William, Woodville
lylward, P., Mataroa, Danerirke
Baines, Charles, Papatu, Ormondville
Baker, Henry, Woodyille
3alle, Charles, Woodville
Balsillie, John, Ashley-Clinton
Bargrove, W., Belgrove, Kumeroa
3arkor, John, Woodville
3arlow, James, Ongaonga
3arnett, Albert,Maliarahara
Barry, 1)., Uinatoroa, Danorirke
Bank of N.Z. Estates Co.,Mangatoro, Dane-

virke
3eaehen, J. P., Ongaonga
Beagley, William, Woodville
3ennett, W. H. J., Waipawa
Bergersen, A., Makarelu
3erhalm, A. C. A., Makaretu
Berhalrn, Franz, Makaretu
3erhalm, W. F. H., Maharahara
3ibby, E., Waipawa
3olton, Z ,Ashley-Clinton
3ooker, Samuel, Asliley-Clinton
3oult, James, Ashley Clinton
Bowden, William, Woodville
3owman, Goorgo, Woodville (Napier)
Boyle, James, Havelock North
3rabazon, Pamuel, Waipukurau
Bradford, G. 1!., Woodville * ...
Jradley, Jo-eph, Heretaunga, Woodville ...
iridge, II. II.,Fail-field, Ongaonga
iridge, II. H., Ashcott, Ongaonga
5ritten, J., Waipawa
Buchanan, H. D., Eiverly, Kumeroa

194
10
80

200

300
■54
232
43

'5°

400
685
438
600
200

3000
420

100

>
IOO

16
3°°
180
33°

95
150
3°9
75°
485760
683
300

35°°
500
127
200

32041

375
630

480
300
34i
600
15°
98

1000

5°°
140
56

300
33°o 4020

200
180
53

400
12i

825
323
4.i6
254

10507
13136

9°3
1100

190
98Nil

160
1225
495
397
45°

10400
13 166

' 772
1800

No. of Sheep ou
May 81, April 30,1890. 1891.

Buchanan, J. J., MokerStu,Tikokino
Cantwel], M. and J., Ormondville
Carlile,W. W., Broomfield, Woodvillo
Carlson, J. A., Kumeroa
Carlyon, A. S. G-., G-wavas, Tikokino
Carter,L. W. F., Woodville
Collis, William, Kuineroa
Connor, Jolin, Makaretn
Cook,G-., Ashley-Clinton
Cook, William, Ashley-Clinton
Cowper and Knight, Kaitolii, Tahoraiti
Cox,Henry,Woodville
Crombie, Robert, Makaretu
Crosse, Thomas, Ivumeroa
Cunningham, J. B., Woodville
Dasslcr, William, German Valley, Makaretu
Davies, D., Ormondville
Dickins, J., Woodville
Doar, Joseph, Tikokino
Douey, Charles, Woodville
Douey, William, Woodville
Douglas, Ralph, North Makareiu,Tikokino
Duncan, Frank, Woodville
Durham, George, Springvale, Ashley-Clinton
Durham, W., Ashley-Clinton
Ebbett, George, Heretaunga, Maharalmra ...
Ebbett, James, Heretaunga (Settlement,

Hastings
Kissing, Carl, Woodville
KUingham, Thomas, Ashley-Clinton
Elliott, W., Mount Pleasant, Woodville
Ellison, W. J., Takapau
Enersen, Euer, Makerelu
Engebrctson, E., Norsevvood
England, Greorge, Maharahara
Fletcher, Samuel, Ongaonga
Foley, William, Woodville
Forward, F., Makatoka
Fothergill, G., Ormondville
Foulger, Mrs., Takapau - ...
Fountains, T. F., Otawhao, Kumeroa
France, G-. W., Matamau
Franklin, Joseph, Maharahara,Tomoana ...
Frederickson, C. F., Norsewood
Fremantle, W., Makeretu
Friberg, Mrs. C, Makatoka
Flies, C. A., Norsewood
Graisf'ord, H., Oringi, Tahoraite
Galloway, James, Maharaliara
Glenny, T. 8., Ongaonga
Goldlinch, G. J., Maharahara
Gollan, D., Waipukurau
Gollan, J. D., Te Wliiti, Norsewood
Gradwell, Frederick, Blackburn
Grainger, Gr. W., Maharahara
Grant, A..,Burnside, Takapau
Grant, A. J., Ormondville
Gregory, Eobert, Kumeroa
Groves, Arthur, Woodlands Road, Woodville
Guy, Andrew, Kumeroa
Haliburtou, B., Matamau
Hambling, Charles, Woodville
Hamilton, G. D., Mangatoro, Danevirke
Hanita te Maro, Waipawa
Hansen, C. C, Makaretu
Hansen, Ole, Blackburn
Harding, Sarah, Woodville
Harding, J., Mount Vernon, Waipukurau ...
Hardy, S. W., Tikokino
Harris, Bros., Woodville
Hayes, J., Waipukurau
Healey, Maurice, Woodville
Henderson, M., Danevirke
Henson, Gr.,Ormondville
Heri'ick, Mrs. J. L., Forest Grate,Ongaonga
Hewitt, J. A., Kumeroa
Hewitt, T. P., Kumeroa
Hobin, J., Ongaonga
Hobson, T., Takapau
Holden, J. & T., Spring Vale, Tikokino
Holder, II. R., Riverside, Woodville
Holloway, J., U oodville
Hope, Robert, Ongaonga
Hope, W., AVoodville

444
3°3

3000
225

24200

756
45°
620
291

26000
"59

"Nil9
760

46
198

■9546
198
150

3100
254
19S

900
57

270
20500

85
Nil

4900
500
200

900
198
57"
i°.S

40
500
400
220
200

21
1060
356

Nil
Nil

20

500
400
400
500

140 3°4
140

1970
) 160
1150
"5°
70
18&

1180
1000
1000

80
989
225
4'
38
84

2649

1300
3'4

Nil
7i

160
2SS9
"55

294
270
'33
300
360

16541
99

54°
500

2700
1500
700
161

14000
102

700
Nil
Nil

5°

250

18071
400

60

1400
500

54
14000

300
200

360
240

30709
500'91
3i8
240

21400
2536
397
300
160

292
254

Nil
500
150
45°
791

21000

2650
587
400
374
199
82

10500
600
385
200

4170
12500
5600

250
88

10230
55°
490
270

4000
10500
375°

300'67
114 121


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

